
Mount Royal () -vs- Alberta ()
1/23/2015 at Alberta

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/23/2015
Start: 7:10PM
Time: 2:21
Attendance: 2,422
Location: Alberta

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Mount Royal 0 0 2 1 3
Alberta 2 0 0 0 2

MRU: Cody Cartier (2); Tyler Jewitt (1)
AB: Jamie Crooks (1); Levko Koper (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By MRU AB
1st 5:10 AB Jamie Crooks T.J. Foster, Brennan Yadlowski 0 1
1st 6:54 AB Levko Koper Kruise Reddick, Johnny Lazo 0 2
3rd 0:42 MRU Cody Cartier Matthew Brown, Tyler Fiddler 1 2
3rd 19:48 MRU Tyler Jewitt Billy Marshall, Zack Henry 2 2
OT 2:34 MRU Cody Cartier Tyler Fiddler, MacKenzie Johnston 3 2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MRU Rob Trzonkowski 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:11 PP
1st MRU Emerson Hrynyk 02:00 CLOSING HAND ON PUCK MINOR 11:06 PP
1st AB Jordan Hickmott 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 11:25 PP
1st AB Drew Nichol 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:16 PP
2nd AB Jarrett Toll 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:21 PP
2nd MRU Rob Trzonkowski 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 16:21 PP



Individual
Mount Royal 3

Alberta 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
04 Emerson Hrynyk 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
06 Scott McKay 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
07 MacKenzie Johnston 0 1 3 +1 - - 0
08 Grant Baker 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
10 David Stephens 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
11 Brett Zarazun 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Jamie King 0 0 1 0 - - 0
16 Rob Trzonkowski 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
17 Tanner Olstad 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
18 Zack Henry 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
20 Connor Collett 0 0 1 0 - - 0
21 Matt Strong 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Matthew Brown 0 1 2 +1 - - 0
23 Tyler Fiddler 0 2 2 0 - - 0
24 Billy Marshall 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
25 Tyler Jewitt 1 0 1 +1 - - 0
27 Cody Cartier 2 0 4 0 - - 0
28 Sebastien Pare 0 0 3 -2 - - 0
29 Cam Lanigan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Dalyn  Flette 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 23 5 0-0 3-6 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Jarrett Toll 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
4 Brennan Yadlowski 0 1 0 0 - - 0
5 Thomas Carr 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
6 Colin Archer 0 0 3 0 - - 0
7 Drew Nichol 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
8 Brett Ferguson 0 0 4 -1 - - 0
9 Johnny Lazo 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
10 Jamie Crooks 1 0 1 +1 - - 0
11 Kruise Reddick 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
12 Jordan Hickmott 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
14 Riley Kieser 0 0 3 -1 - - 0
15 Stephane Legault 0 0 2 0 - - 0
16 T.J. Foster 0 1 3 0 - - 0
20 Rhett Rachinski 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
21 Joshua Derko 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
25 Mitchell Topping 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
29 Dylan Bredo 0 0 2 0 - - 0
30 Luke Siemens 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Kurtis Mucha 0 0 0 0 - - 0
40 Levko Koper 1 0 2 0 - - 0

Totals 2 4 26 -4 0-0 3-6 0

Mount Royal Goalkeeping Alberta Goalkeeping

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Cam Lanigan W 61:11 2 0 24
33 Dalyn  Flette 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 24

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Luke Siemens 0:00 0 0 0
31 Kurtis Mucha L 62:34 3 0 20

Totals 3 0 20

Mount Royal Faceoffs Alberta Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


